



Gourmet Pidy Fluted Shortcrust Tarts 8.5cm (135x24g)

Additional Information

Product Code	370319
Product Description	Sweet shortcrust fluted pastry cases with a crispy texture made from gently rolled all butter shortcrust dough.
Height (mm)	260.0000
Length (mm)	395.0000
Width (mm)	300.0000
Outer EAN 1	3528960016598
Storage Type	Ambient
Brand	Gourmet_pidy

Ingredients

Ingredients	WHEAT flour , BUTTERfat (colour: E160a) 23%, sugar, free range EGG, water, salt
-------------	---

Dietary Information

Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No
Suitable for Coeliacs	No
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	Yes

Allergens

Celery	No
Gluten	Yes
Crustacea	No
Egg	Yes
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes
Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No
SOYA	No
Sulphites	No

Nutritional Information

Carbohydrate Per 100g (g)	57.72
Carbohydrate of which Sugars per 100g (g)	18.62
Fat per 100g (g)	24.66
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)	16
Fibre per 100g	2.19
Energy per 100g (kcal)	482
Energy per 100g (kj)	2018
Protein per 100g (g)	6.29
Salt per 100g (g)	0.32

Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products and any such information we provide is therefore reliant on the accuracy and completeness of information provided to us by our suppliers.

We do not therefore accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions set out in this information.

From time to time recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers are changed and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period of time until we are notified by the supplier of the changes and are in a position to update the product information contained on this site. We therefore recommend that in all cases you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on any information provided by us on this site. Please also see our terms and conditions.